10.

11.

12.

13.

a) Pedagogical support during COVID-19 crisis

b) Emergency Daycare Services

c) Challenges Ahead

d) Summer Renovation Projects

e) Enrolement Analysis

f) Labour Relations Committees
i) Senior Staff of Service 2 Directors, Coordinators and Management Staff
i) Senior Staff of Schools and Centre 2 Principals
iii) Teachers
iv) Professionals
V) Support Staff

New Business
a) 2020-2021 Provisional Staffing Plan

Revision of the CQSB Transportation Policy (deposit)
d) Modification to the assignment of a school principal (adoption)

Committee Reports

a) Executive Committee

b) 3DUHQIV- &RP PLIWHH

c) Special Needs Advisory Committee
d) Transport Advisory Committee

e) Audit Committee

f) Evaluation of the Director General
g) Ethics and Governance Committee
h) Human Resources Committee

i) Resource Allocation Committee

English School Boards Association
a) Report from Board of Directors
b) Report from Committees



